Technical features
Dimensions
•	6-way multiport, top or side mounted selector for easy
operation and maintenance (Filtration, backwash, rinsing,
waste, circulation and lock).
•	Complete with pressure gauge, manual air release and water
purge valves
ROME FILTER

LT
RA
TIO
N
Bobbin-wound, reinforced fibreglass sand filter with 6-way multiport top or side
mounted valves and a UV-resistant surface to resist extreme weather condi-
tions. For residential and commercial pools.
•	Fitted with UPVC collector arms and diffuser
•	Maximum operating pressure: 2.5 bar (Test pressure: 4 bar)
•	Warranty: 3 years on filter body
RO-400N-VS/ 525 / 625 RO-700N-VS/ 800 / 900RO-400N-VT/ 525 / 625 RO-700N-VT/ 800 / 900
PRODUCT
CODE
DIMENSIONS mm
A B Valve Port Sand Kg
RO-400N-VT 760 400 1.5” 35
RO-525N-VT 880 525 1.5” 95
RO-625N-VT 1005 625 1.5” 150
RO-700N-VT 1100 700 1.5” 180
RO-800N-VT 1240 800 2” 355
RO-900N-VT 1260 900 2” 470
PRODUCT
CODE
DIMENSIONS mm
A B Valve Port Sand Kg
RO-450N-VS 430 450 1.5 “ 45
RO-525N-VS 680 525 1.5 “ 95
RO-625N-VS 780 625 1.5 “ 150
RO-700N-VS 860 700 1.5 “ 180
RO-800N-VS 980 800 2” 355
RO-900N-VS 1000 900 2” 470
AQUA-ME.AEAQUA MIDDLE EAST / POOL, SPA, FOUNTAIN EQUIPMENT & ACCESSORIES A
Q
UA
 M